
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

203 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Isleham, Fordham,
Chippenham, Snailwell,
Newmarket
all times from 18 April 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 203

>  Lord’s Travel 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Newmarket > Chippenham > Isleham            service 203

TUESDAY & SATURDAY                                                                                
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, opp Tesco                                   -              13:05
Newmarket, Exning Road, Hospital                                              -              13:10
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 2)                       12:20              13:12
Newmarket, Fordham Road, o/s St Felix School                             |              13:14
Newmarket, Exning Road, opp Hospital                                12:22                     |
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco                                  12:27              13:15
Snailwell, Short Road, nr Green                                                   |              13:17
Chippenham, High Street, nr Palace Lane                                     |              13:22
Fordham, Mildenhall Road, nr Eldith Avenue                                |              13:25
Fordham, Carter Street, nr New Path                                            |              13:28
Fordham, Market Street, nr River Lane                                         |              13:30
Fordham, River Lane, nr Mill Lane                                       12:32                      -
Fordham, Isleham Road, opp No 38                                    12:34                      -
Isleham, Mill Street, opp Robins Close                                  12:36                      -
Isleham, The Causeway, opp Kennedy Road                          12:40                      -
Isleham, Sun Street, nr Sparkes Close                                   12:43                      -

TUESDAY & SATURDAY                                                                                
Isleham, The Causeway, opp Kennedy Road                          09:30                      -
Isleham, Sun Street, nr Sparkes Close                                   09:33                      -
Isleham, Mill Street, nr Robins Close                                    09:37                      -
Fordham, Isleham Road, No 38                                          09:39                      -
Fordham, River Lane, opp Mill Lane                                     09:41                      -
Fordham, Market Street, opp River Lane                                       |              10:03
Fordham, Carter Street, opp New Path                                         |              10:05
Fordham, Mildenhall Road, opp Eldith Avenue                              |              10:08
Chippenham, High Street, opp Palace Lane                                  |              10:11
Snailwell, Short Road, opp Green                                                |              10:16
Newmarket, Fordham Road, opp St Felix School                    09:46                     |
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 2)                       09:48                     |
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, opp Tesco                                   |              10:19
Newmarket, Exning Road, Hospital                                              |              10:24
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 2)                               |              10:26
Newmarket, Exning Road, opp Hospital                                09:50                      -
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco                                 09:55                      -

Isleham > Chippenham > Newmarket            service 203


